AMSOIL INC.

REGISTRATION APPLICATION (Canada)

925 TOWER AVENUE • SUPERIOR, WI 54880

Part A SPONSOR INFORMATION (To be completed by Sponsor) DIRECT JOBBER Z.O. NO. NAME 210176 ST JOHN JR, JOSEPH & SUSAN Part B APPLICANT INFORMATION (To be completed by Preferred Customer or Dealer) NAME (Last, First, Initial)	
TOTAL ST JOHN JR, JOSEPH & SUSAN Part B APPLICANT INFORMATION (To be completed by Preferred Customer or Dealer) NAME (Last, First, Initial)	
Part B APPLICANT INFORMATION (To be completed by Preferred Customer or Dealer) NAME (Last, First, Initial)]
NAME (Last, First, Initial)	1
SPOUSE (First, Initial) PHONE NO. STREET ADDRESS E-MAIL I	
STREET ADDRESS E-MAIL Image: Street ADDRESS POSTAL CODE Image: Street ADDRESS<	
PROVINCE POSTAL CODE Image: State Code Image: State Code Image: State Code Code Image: State Code Image: State Code Code Image: State Code Image: State Code Code Code Image: State Code Image: State Code Code Code Code Image: State Code Code Code Code Image: State Code Code Code Code Code Code Code Cod	
As a preferred customer you are entitled to purchase AMSOIL products at wholesale prices . You are not signing up for the business opportunity at this time , but will have the ability to upgrade your membership status at any time in order to sell AMSOIL products , establish commercial and retail accounts and earn commissions\$15 (Canadian funds) for a six-month trial Preferred Customer membership and starter Kit\$30 (Canadian funds) for a twelve-month regular Preferred Customer membership Starter Kit. Mail in this application with a check or fax to 715-392-5225 or call 800-777-7094 for payment with	
As a preferred customer you are entitled to purchase AMSOIL products at wholesale prices . You are not signing up for the business opportunity at this time , but will have the ability to upgrade your membership status at any time in order to sell AMSOIL products , establish commercial and retail accounts and earn commissions\$15 (Canadian funds) for a six-month trial Preferred Customer membership and starter Kit\$30 (Canadian funds) for a twelve-month regular Preferred Customer membership Starter Kit. Mail in this application with a check or fax to 715-392-5225 or call 800-777-7094 for payment with	
	-
Option #2 CHECK HERE FOR DEALERSHIP OPTION (Dealership Option Application must be mailed. DO NOT FAX.) As an Amsoil Dealer you are entitled to sell AMSOIL products, establish commercial and retail accounts and earn commissions. SOCIAL SECURITY NO. SPOUSE'S SOCIAL INSURANCE NO. I	
THIS AMSOIL BUSINESS SHALL BE OWNED AS: A SOLE PROPRIETOR HUSBAND/WIFE JOINTLY SELECT ONE: (costs include tax, freight, and handlling) Enclosed Check #for \$ \$22.50 (Canadian funds) for a six-month trial Dealer registration and Starter Kit. Visa/Discover/MasterCard # \$45 (Canadian funds) for a twelve-month registration and Business Manual. Complete Name on Card /	
AMSOIL is registered to collect sales tax in each province where applicable. If you prefer to pay the province sales tax directly to your province revenue department, follow the instruction within the Liniform Sales & Lise Tax Certificate (G495C)	_
 As a new Dealer, I understand and agree that: 1. I am of the age of majority in the state in which I reside when I apply for appointment as a Dealer of AMSOIL products. Upon acceptance of this application by AMSOIL, I will be an independent Dealer responsible for my own business and not an employee of AMSOIL INC. I will not be treated as an employee in regard to any laws covering employees including but not limited to the Federal Insurance Contribution Act, the Social Security Act, the Federal Unemployment Tax Act and income tax withholding at source. It is my responsibility to pay self-employment, state and federal income taxes as required by law. 2. I understand that the registration fee entitles me to indemnification in the event of damages resulting from the failure of AMSOIL products to perform properly when used according to the manufacturer's recommendations. It also entitles me to a subscription to AMSOIL MAGAZINE, the AMSOIL official company publication. AMSOIL Dealers who wish to continue their Dealerships must apply to renew their Dealership status. 3. This agreement may be cancelled at any time. Upon written notification of 	

Х

Х